

File reference	W18FOI146
Key words	Tier 2 Visas
Date of release	05/07/2018
Attachments	No

Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

You asked

1. How many Tier 2 visas did you apply for in 2016/17, 2017/18?

Please note only approved applications are recorded.

Approved Tier 2 visas are as follows:

2016/17	17
2017/18	11
Total	28

2. How many Tier 2 visas applications were rejected in 2016/17, 2017/18?

We are unable to provide this information as we do not record it in this way and it is not available via the UKVI system.

3. How much money did your trust spend on applying for Tier 2 visas in the financial years 2016/17, 2017/18?

2016/17	£4,660
2017/18	£19,689

Attachments included: No